Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
84
C
la
m
pi
ng
 k

C9 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C17
Cap for Code Description
VCT.32 6900 6903 6904 6905 6906 6901 6907 CA.VCT.32-*
VCT.40 6910 6913 6914 6915 6916 6911 6917 CA.VCT.40-*
VCT.50 6920 6923 6924 6925 6926 6921 6927 CA.VCT.50-*
VCT.63-74-95 6930 6933 6934 6935 6936 6931 6937 CA.VCT.63-74-95*
VCT.84 6980 6983 6984 6985 6986 6981 6987 CA.VCT.84-*
* Complete with colour index (C9, ..., C17).
VCT.32-40-50-63-74-84-B
VCT-AZ
VCT.32-40-50-63-74-84-SST
VCT.95-BVCT-AVCT.25-B
VCT.25-SST
VCT-A
Code Description D dH9 L d1 d2 l2 h
69841-* VCT.32 A-6-* 32 6 23 15 12 10 12 34
69892-* VCT.40 A-8-* 40 8 27 17 12 12 14 36
69951-* VCT.50 A-8-* 50 8 32 19 12 14 14 37
69952-* VCT.50 A-10-* 50 10 32 19 15 14 16 34
70001-* VCT.63 A-8-* 63 8 37 22 15 16 20 52
70002-* VCT.63 A-10-* 63 10 37 22 16 16 21 49
70003-* VCT.63 A-12-* 63 12 37 22 16 16 21 48
70051-* VCT.74 A-8-* 74 8 43.5 26 15 22 20 65
70053-* VCT.74 A-12-* 74 12 43.5 26 15 22 20 62
70055-* VCT.74 A-16-* 74 16 43.5 26 20 22 20 60
70123-* VCT.84 A-12-* 84 12 44 28 20 21 25 91
70125-* VCT.84 A-16-* 84 16 44 28 20 21 25 93
RAL9005 RAL2004 RAL7035 RAL1021 RAL5024 RAL3000 RAL6017
C9 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C17
* Complete with colour index, example: 69841-C2  VCT.32 A-6-C2

69845-* VCT.32 B-M8-* 32 M8 23 15 10 12 10 9
69893-* VCT.40 B-M6-* 40 M6 27 17 12 18 16 26
69894-* VCT.40 B-M8-* 40 M8 27 17 12 18 18 24
69895-* VCT.40 B-M10-* 40 M10 27 17 12 17 18 23
69953-* VCT.50 B-M8-* 50 M8 32 19 14 20 25 38
69954-* VCT.50 B-M10-* 50 M10 32 19 14 20 27 34
69955-* VCT.50 B-M12-* 50 M12 32 19 14 20 27 30
70012-* VCT.63 B-M8-* 63 M8 37 22 16 26 48 45
70013-* VCT.63 B-M10-* 63 M10 37 22 16 26 50 42
70014-* VCT.63 B-M12-* 63 M12 37 22 16 26 50 40
70062-* VCT.74 B-M12-* 74 M12 43.5 26 22 26 60 57
70063-* VCT.74 B-M14-* 74 M14 43.5 26 22 26 65 53
70064-* VCT.74 B-M16-* 74 M16 43.5 26 22 31 69 55
70133-* VCT.84 B-M12-* 84 M12 44 28 21 25 65 91
70135-* VCT.84 B-M16-* 84 M16 44 28 21 25 75 93
70097-* VCT.95 B-M16-* 95 M16 46 32 21 22 100 109
VCT-AZ
Code Description D d6H L d1 l2 h
C#
[Nm]
69741-C9 VCT.32 AZ-M4-C9 32 M4 23 15 10 12 10 12
69742-C9 VCT.32 AZ-M5-C9 32 M5 23 15 10 12 10 11
69743-C9 VCT.32 AZ-M6-C9 32 M6 23 15 10 12 10 10
69752-C9 VCT.40 AZ-M6-C9 40 M6 27 17 12 18 16 26
69753-C9 VCT.40 AZ-M8-C9 40 M8 27 17 12 18 18 24
69761-C9 VCT.50 AZ-M8-C9 50 M8 32 19 14 20 25 38
69762-C9 VCT.50 AZ-M10-C9 50 M10 32 19 14 20 27 34
69772-C9 VCT.63 AZ-M10-C9 63 M10 37 22 16 26 50 42
69773-C9 VCT.63 AZ-M12-C9 63 M12 37 22 16 26 50 40
69782-C9 VCT.74 AZ-M12-C9 74 M12 43.5 26 22 26 60 57
69784-C9 VCT.74 AZ-M16-C9 74 M16 43.5 26 22 31 69 55
69794-C9 VCT.84 AZ-M16-C9 84 M16 44 28 21 25 75 93
INOX
VCT-SST
Code Description D d6H L d1 l2 h
C#
[Nm]
69807-C9 VCT.25-SST-M4-C9 25 M4 19 13 8 10 7 6
69873-* VCT.32-SST-M5-* 32 M5 23 15 10 12 10 11
69874-* VCT.32-SST-M6-* 32 M6 23 15 10 12 10 10
69941-* VCT.40-SST-M6-* 40 M6 27 17 12 18 16 26
69943-* VCT.40-SST-M8-* 40 M8 27 17 12 18 18 24
69991-* VCT.50-SST-M8-* 50 M8 32 19 14 20 27 39
69993-* VCT.50-SST-M10-* 50 M10 32 19 14 20 27 35
70005-* VCT.63-SST-M10-* 63 M10 37 22 16 26 50 43
70006-* VCT.63-SST-M12-* 63 M12 37 22 16 26 50 41
70056-* VCT.74-SST-M12-* 74 M12 43.5 26 22 26 60 58
70183-* VCT.84-SST-M16-* 84 M16 44 28 21 25 75 94
# "Max limit Tightening torque" means the max torque value at which the metal insert, in normal conditions of  use, is perfectly and strongly anchored to the plastic material.
5/2020
VCT.
5/2020

70069 VCT.74 FP-M16 74 M16 43.5 26 17 22 31 54
70143 VCT.84 FP-M12 84 M12 44 28 24 21 25 92
70145 VCT.84 FP-M16 84 M16 44 28 24 21 25 91
VCT-AZ-FP
Code Description D d6H L d1 d3 l2 h
69746 VCT.32 AZ-FP-M6 32 M6 23 15 10 10 12 10
69756 VCT.40 AZ-FP-M8 40 M8 27 17 12 12 18 26
69766 VCT.50 AZ-FP-M8 50 M8 32 19 15 14 20 38
69767 VCT.50 AZ-FP-M10 50 M10 32 19 15 14 20 34
69776 VCT.63 AZ-FP-M12 63 M12 37 22 19 16 26 40
69786 VCT.74 AZ-FP-M12 74 M12 43.5 26 17 22 31 56
69796 VCT.84 AZ-FP-M16 84 M16 44 28 24 21 25 92
INOX
VCT-SST-FP
Code Description D d6H L d1 d3 l2 h
69877 VCT.32-SST-FP-M5 32 M5 23 15 10 10 12 12
69878 VCT.32-SST-FP-M6 32 M6 23 15 10 10 12 13
69942 VCT.40-SST-FP-M6 40 M6 27 17 12 12 18 27
69944 VCT.40-SST-FP-M8 40 M8 27 17 12 12 18 25
69992 VCT.50-SST-FP-M8 50 M8 32 19 15 14 20 39
69994 VCT.50-SST-FP-M10 50 M10 32 19 15 14 20 35
70007 VCT.63-SST-FP-M10 63 M10 37 22 19 16 26 43
70008 VCT.63-SST-FP-M12 63 M12 37 22 19 16 26 41
70057 VCT.74-SST-FP-M12   74 M12 43.5 26 17 22 26 57
70185 VCT.84-SST-FP-M16 84 M16 44 28 24 21 25 92
5/2020
VCT.
5/2020
Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.

70179-* VCT.84 p-M16x60-* 84 M16 44 28 60 21 85 170
70181-* VCT.84 p-M16x70-* 84 M16 44 28 70 21 85 185
70099-* VCT.95 p-M16x50-* 95 M16 46 32 50 21 138175
# "Max limit Tightening torque" means the max torque value at which the metal
insert, in normal conditions of  use, is perfectly and strongly anchored to the
plastic material.
INOX
VCT-SST-p
Code Description D d6g L d1 l l2
C#
[Nm]
69837-C9 VCT.25-SST-p-M5x10-C9         25 M5 19 13 10 8 6 8
69838-C9 VCT.25-SST-p-M5x16-C9 25 M5 19 13 16 8 6 9
69839-C9 VCT.25-SST-p-M5x20-C9 25 M5 19 13 20 8 6 10
69840-C9 VCT.25-SST-p-M5x25-C9 25 M5 19 13 25 8 6 11
69881-* VCT.32-SST-p-M6x16-* 32 M6 23 15 16 10 8 14
69882-* VCT.32-SST-p-M6x20-* 32 M6 23 15 20 10 8 15
69883-* VCT.32-SST-p-M6x25-* 32 M6 23 15 25 10 8 16
69884-* VCT.32-SST-p-M6x30-* 32 M6 23 15 30 10 8 17
69945-* VCT.40-SST-p-M8x20-* 40 M8 27 17 20 12 18 25
69946-* VCT.40-SST-p-M8x25-* 40 M8 27 17 25 12 18 27
69947-* VCT.40-SST-p-M8x30-* 40 M8 27 17 30 12 18 28
69948-* VCT.40-SST-p-M8x40-* 40 M8 27 17 40 12 18 31
69995-* VCT.50-SST-p-M10x20-* 50 M10 32 19 20 14 25 37
69996-* VCT.50-SST-p-M10x25-* 50 M10 32 19 25 14 25 40
69997-* VCT.50-SST-p-M10x30-* 50 M10 32 19 30 14 25 42
70000-* VCT.50-SST-p-M10x40-* 50 M10 32 19 40 14 25 45
69998-* VCT.50-SST-p-M10x45-* 50 M10 32 19 45 14 25 49
69999-* VCT.50-SST-p-M10x55-* 50 M10 32 19 55 14 25 54
70042-* VCT.63-SST-p-M12x30-* 63 M12 37 22 30 16 46 68
70043-* VCT.63-SST-p-M12x40-* 63 M12 37 22 40 16 46 74
70046-* VCT.63-SST-p-M12x50-* 63 M12 37 22 50 16 46 80
70073-* VCT.74-SST-p-M12x30-* 74 M12 43.5 26 30 22 68 87
70075-* VCT.74-SST-p-M12x50-* 74 M12 43.5 26 50 22 68 100
70191-* VCT.84-SST-p-M16x30-* 84 M16 44 28 30 21 85 132
70194-* VCT.84-SST-p-M16x50-* 84 M16 44 28 50 21 85 159
70197-* VCT.84-SST-p-M16x70-* 84 M16 44 28 70 21 85 186
5/2020
VCT.